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Women / 10 / Senior E
Session: 5S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karley McClain1106
All American

9.750 9.575 9.6509.575 38.550
5T 7T 6T 4 1 

1 

Milan Clausi1140
Olympus

9.800 9.500 9.5259.700 38.525
2T 13T 1 14T 2 

2 

Olivia Trautman1151
Twin City Twisters

9.800 9.600 9.7259.375 38.500
2T 5T 22T 1 3 

3 

Cristal Isa1125
Gymcats

9.550 9.700 9.4759.575 38.300
22T 1 6T 20T 4T

4T

Adrienne Randall1145
SCEGA

9.475 9.600 9.6009.625 38.300
31T 5T 2T 6T 4T

4T

Katie Chamberlain1141
Paramount Elite

9.650 9.525 9.4509.575 38.200
11T 11T 6T 23T 6 

6 

Sarah Hargrove1113
Cincinnati Gym

9.625 9.650 9.4509.425 38.150
15T 3T 17T 23T 7 

7 

Olivia Raymond1137
North Stars

9.475 9.400 9.6259.575 38.075
31T 18T 6T 5 8 

8 

Alisa Sheremeta1123
Galaxy

9.250 9.575 9.6009.625 38.050
46T 7T 2T 6T 9 

9 

Sekai Wright1108
American Gym Acad

9.850 9.125 9.6759.325 37.975
1 34T 26T 3 10 

10 

Kaylee Quinn1136
North Stars

9.650 9.200 9.7009.350 37.900
11T 31T 25 2 11 

11 

Mia Betancourt1111
Berks

9.700 9.400 9.6009.175 37.875
7 18T 38T 6T 12 

12 

Kallie Grochowski1144
Roots

9.625 9.475 9.5509.150 37.800
15T 15T 40T 12T 13 

13 

Alexa Al-Hameed1150
Triad

9.550 9.225 9.4009.600 37.775
22T 30 5 28T 14 

14 

Tess Muir1119
ENA Paramus

9.625 9.250 9.4009.475 37.750
15T 28T 13T 28T 15 

15 

Mariella Miele1135
North Stars

9.525 9.200 9.4759.475 37.675
25T 31T 13T 20T 16 

16 

Joanna Chambers1133
Acrotex

9.675 9.425 9.3009.225 37.625
8T 17 36T 37 17 

17 

Alexandra Greenwald1109
American Twisters

9.625 9.675 9.4758.800 37.575
15T 2 47 20T 18T

18T

Hailey Lui1146
Silvia's

9.200 9.300 9.5009.575 37.575
48 25 6T 17T 18T

18T

Emma LaPinta1127
Kurt Thomas

9.450 9.150 9.5259.425 37.550
33T 33 17T 14T 20 

20 

Amara Cunningham1122
Galaxy

9.775 9.325 9.6008.775 37.475
4 23T 48 6T 21T

21T

Gayla Griswold1116
Cypress Pointe

9.675 9.000 9.4259.375 37.475
8T 38T 22T 27 21T

21T

Kennedi Davis1121
Fuzion

9.575 8.925 9.4509.475 37.425
20T 41 13T 23T 23T

23T

Tara Kofmehl1110
Arizona Dynamics

9.500 9.275 9.3509.300 37.425
27T 26T 29T 33T 23T

23T
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Jacqueline Kranitz1114
Colorado Aerials

9.450 9.650 9.0259.275 37.400
33T 3T 31T 48T 25 

25 

Madison Brunette1134
Metropolitan

9.525 9.325 9.4509.050 37.350
25T 23T 44 23T 26T

26T

Alissa Sonier1129
LaFleur Academy

9.400 9.275 9.2259.450 37.350
41 26T 16 41 26T

26T

Taylor Newland1153
Universal

9.450 9.125 9.5259.175 37.275
33T 34T 38T 14T 28 

28 

Sydney Jennings1139
Olympia

9.575 8.800 9.5009.300 37.175
20T 43 29T 17T 29T

29T

Sterlyn Austin1124
Georgia Elite

9.425 8.950 9.5509.250 37.175
38T 40 34T 12T 29T

29T

Anna Kaziska1105
All About Kids

9.350 8.575 9.5759.625 37.125
43T 48 2T 10T 31T

31T

Julianna Roland1148
The Gym Acad

9.500 8.825 9.3759.425 37.125
27T 42 17T 32 31T

31T

Asia Dewalt1102
AIM Athletics

9.750 9.550 8.5509.250 37.100
5T 9T 34T 53 33 

33 

Madison Ianuzzo1126
Jaycie Phelps

9.250 9.475 9.0259.225 36.975
46T 15T 36T 48T 34 

34 

Cameron Hall1112
Capital Gym NTC

9.650 8.650 9.3509.150 36.800
11T 46T 40T 33T 35 

35 

Caitlin Kho1155
Winner's

9.675 9.550 8.9758.500 36.700
8T 9T 54 50 36T

36T

Azaria Bradley1142
Gym Nasti

9.150 9.125 9.1009.325 36.700
49T 34T 26T 43T 36T

36T

Sari Thaler1104
Aim High

9.100 8.650 9.4009.500 36.650
54T 46T 11T 28* 38T

38T

Carly Kosanovich1156
X-Cel

9.450 8.525 9.4009.275 36.650
33T 49 31T 28* 38T

38T

Sandra Elsadek1130
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.500 8.5759.125 36.625
38T 13T 43 52 40 

40 

Adnerys DeJesus1117
Darien YMCA

9.650 8.450 9.0509.400 36.550
11T 51 20T 45T 41 

41 

Daisy Woodring1152
Ultimate

9.450 9.250 8.4509.275 36.425
33T 28T 31T 54 42T

42T

Emma Grant1143
River City

8.900 9.400 9.2758.850 36.425
56 18T 46 38 42T

42T

Callie Schlottman1131
Legacy - MN

9.125 9.350 9.2508.700 36.425
52T 21T 50T 39T 42T

42T

Madelyn Langkamp1128
LaFleur Academy

9.150 9.525 9.0508.650 36.375
49T 11T 52 45T 45T

45T

Jensen Todd1154
Valley GTC

9.350 8.775 9.1009.150 36.375
43T 44 40T 43T 45T

45T

Isabel Goyco1103
Aerial Athletics

9.350 9.050 9.3508.575 36.325
43T 37 53 33T 47 

47 

Sophia LeBlanc1132
Massachusetts Gym

9.375 9.350 9.5007.975 36.200
42 21T 56 17T 48 

48 
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Loulie Hattaway1149
Tift

9.100 9.000 8.8508.725 35.675
54T 38T 49 51 49 

49 

Camryn Klein1118
DeVeau's

9.550 7.200 9.2509.325 35.325
22T 53 26T 39T 50 

50 

Kelsey Boychuck1101
5280 Gym

9.425 8.500 9.2008.150 35.275
38T 50 55 42 51 

51 

Joanna Droppo1120
Emerald City

9.150 8.150 8.3009.400 35.000
49T 52 20T 55 52 

52 

Rebecca D'Antonio1115
Cypress Pointe

9.125 8.750 7.6508.700 34.225
52T 45 50T 56 53 

53 

Riley Danielson1147
Legacy - MN

9.500 0.000 9.3259.375 28.200
27T 54T 22T 36 54 

54 

Sadie Miner1107
All American

9.600 0.000 9.0509.500 28.150
19 54T 11T 45T 55 

55 

Stephanie Tripodi1138
North Stars

9.500 0.000 9.5758.925 28.000
27T 54T 45 10T 56 

56 
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